commodities, artlcl8s and things of all kind$, 

46. To carry on tho business of builders and building contractors and dealers In
all building materials and requisites.

IV. The liability of members Is limited.

V. The Authcirl.sad-Share Capital of Company Is Rs. 25,00,00,000/- (R�pees
Twenty Five Crores only) divided into 8,87,110,000/� (Nine .Crore Ninety
Seven Lakhs Fifty Thousand) Equity Sharas. of Rs. 2/-. (Rupees TWo)
each and 50,50,000 (Fifty Lakhs. & Fifty'Thou1Sand) Preferehce Shares of
Rs. · 10/- (Rupees Ten) each. with the power to Increase or l"l!duc.e the